
1m

70,48 m²POWIERZCHNIA

1. SALON Z ANEKSEM

2. SYPIALNIA 1

3. SYPIALNIA 2

4. ŁAZIENKA

5. KOMUNIKACJA

30,76 m²

11,87 m²

14,83 m²

5,82 m²

7,20 m²

MIESZKANIE 2.5/ PIĘTRO 2/ POWIERZCHNIA  70,48m²

500 288 667nr telefonu:

BALKON 6,02 m²

ul. Jastarnia/Świętojańska
93-463 Łódź

www: portjastarnia.pl
e-mail: biuro@portjastarnia.pl

ŁÓDŹ, UL. JASTARNIA / ŚWIĘTOJAŃSKA
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BUDYNEK HI


